FEE STRUCTURE

2022 - 23

	Nur, LKG, UKG Classes I - V	Classes VI - X
PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ONLY		
a. Admission Fee	₹ 21500	₹ 21500
b. Security Amount (Non-interest bearing : refundable under rules)	₹ 3600	₹ 3600
PAYABLE IN INSTALMENTS (April, July, October, January)		
Other Charges	₹ 3495	₹ 3610
PAYABLE MONTHLY		
Tuition Fee	₹ 2885	₹ 3015

Note:

- Alongwith other payments, every student will pay Rs. 180 a year for the Progress Report, Unit-Wise Syllabus and School Holidays Table Calendar.
- Refund of Security Amount, if due, can be claimed within three months of student's leaving the school.

REGISTRATIONS & ADMISSIONS (SESSION 2022-23)

- ♦ Nursery, LKG, UKG, Class I X
- ♦ Age Guidelines

Level	As on March 31, 2022	
Nursery	3 years +	
LKG	4 years +	
UKG	5 years +	
	and so on	